(_RNrdaY  F1 Zak "niebieskie reg. gra"
N

1 . MKS Bfekitni Il Orneta

2 LKS R6znowo

3 DKS Il Dobre Miasto

4 4 APPROGRES Il LIDZBARK WARMINSKI

NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 1 (pn. 2019.06.03)

2019-06-03 17:00 A4 MKS Btekitni Il Orneta

2019-06-03 17:00 LKS Réznowo
2019-06-03 17:00 A AP PROGRES Il LIDZBARK WARMINSKI
2019-06-03 17:00 LA MKS Btekitni Il Orneta
2019-06-03 17:00 LKS Réznowo
2019-06-03 17:00 DKS Il Dobre Miasto

M Pkt z

0 o 0
0 o 0
0 o 0
0 0 0

AP PROGRES Il LIDZBARK WARMINSKI

DKS Il Dobre Miasto

DKS Il Dobre Miasto

LKS Réznowo

AP PROGRES Il LIDZBARK WARMINSKI

MKS Btekitni Il Orneta

Bramki

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Forma



